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	CALIFORNIA COMMISSION ON DISABILITY ACCESS
2022 PROPOSED COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR

	
	

	 
	Full Commission
(10:00 am - 4:00 pm)
	Executive Committee
(1:30 pm - 3:00 pm)
	Legislative Committee
(1:30 pm - 3:00 pm)
	Checklist Committee
(1:30 pm - 3:00 pm)
	Education & Outreach Committee
(1:30 pm - 3:00 pm)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	January
	Wednesday, January 26
(Hybrid/Sacramento)
	Wednesday, January 12
(Sacramento)
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	February
	 
	 
	Wednesday, February 9 (Teleconference/Sacramento)
	 
	Wednesday, February 23
(Teleconference/Sacramento)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	March
	 
	 
	 
	Wednesday, March 23 (Teleconference/Sacramento)
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	April
	Wednesday, April 27
(Hybrid/Sacramento)
	Wednesday, April 6
(Sacramento)
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	May
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Wednesday, May 18
(Teleconference/Sacramento)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	June
	 
	 
	Wednesday, June 8
(Teleconference/Sacramento)
	Wednesday, June 22
(Teleconference/Sacramento)
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	July
	Wednesday, July 27
(Hybrid/TBD)
	Wednesday, July 13
(Sacramento)
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	August
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Wednesday, August 25
(Teleconference/Sacramento)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	September
	 
	 
	Wednesday, September 7 
(Teleconference/Sacramento)
	Wednesday, September 28
(Teleconference/Sacramento)
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	October
	Wednesday, October 26
(Hybrid/TBD)
	Wednesday, October 12
(Sacramento)
	 
	 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	November 
	No Meetings Scheduled
	

	
	
	

	December
	
	

	
	
	

	
NOTE: Bagley-Keene Meeting Provisions are set to Expire January 31, 2022

PROPOSALS: ** Propose to Move All Sub-Committee Meetings to Afternoon Start Times | ** Propose to Host Executive Committee Meetings at a Physical Location
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